Red Bank

Artlup P Murray

December 2024

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

4

5

6

7

By Appointment Only

6:45p Bronze 1
Waltz

7:30p Practice Party

1:30p Bronze 3 & 4
Foxtrot

6:45p Bronze 2
Tango

7:30p Bronze 2+
Styling & Technique

6:45p Bronze 1
Cha Cha

12:00p Bronze 1+
Core, Balance, & Strength

12:45p All Levels
Master Class w/ Michelle Barry

2:15p Newcomer
Bachata & Salsa

10

11

12

14

By Appointment Only

6:45p Bronze 1
Country 2 Step

7:30p Practice Party

1:30p Bronze 3 & 4
Bachata

6:45p Bronze 2
Rumba

7:30p Bronze 2+
Styling & Technique

6:45p Bronze 1
Samba

Medal Ball
Showcase!

17

19

20

21

By Appointment Only

6:45p Bronze 1
Paso Doble

7:30p Practice Party

1:30p Bronze 3 & 4
Quickstep

6:45p Bronze 2
Viennese Waltz

7:30p Bronze 2+
Styling & Technique

6:45p Bronze 1
Merengue

12:00p Bronze 1+
Core, Balance, & Strength

2:15p Newcomer
Hustle & NC 2 Step

24

25

26

28

By Appointment Only

Closed for
Christmas Eve

Closed for
Christmas Day

6:45p Bronze 2
Swing

7:30p Bronze 2+
Styling & Technique

6:45p Bronze 1
Salsa

12:00p Bronze 1+
Core, Balance, & Strength

2:15p Newcomer
Tango & Rumba

31

By Appointment Only

Arthurmurrayredbank.com

Closed for New
Year’s Eve

December News:

e Former ballroom champion Michelle Barry will be available on December 7t for private coaching and
a master group class. Ask your instructor for availability.
Our final Medal Ball Showcase of the year will be on Saturday, December 14th. Avoid additional fees

by submitting your payment by December 7th,

The studio will be closed on December 24th, 25t and 315t for the holidays. Happy holidays!

(732)383-6501

58 Broad St. Red Bank 07701



