

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2	3	4	5	6	7
By Appointment Only	6:45p Bronze 1 Waltz 7:30p Practice Party	1:30p Bronze 3 & 4 Foxtrot	6:45p Bronze 2 Tango 7:30p Bronze 2+ Styling & Technique	6:45p Bronze 1 Cha Cha	12:00p Bronze 1+ Core, Balance, & Strength 12:45p All Levels Master Class w/ Michelle Barry 2:15p Newcomer Bachata & Salsa
9	10	11	12	13	14
By Appointment Only	6:45p Bronze 1 Country 2 Step 7:30p Practice Party	1:30p Bronze 3 & 4 Bachata	6:45p Bronze 2 Rumba 7:30p Bronze 2+ Styling & Technique	6:45p Bronze 1 Samba	Medal Ball Showcase!
16	17	18	19	20	21
By Appointment Only	6:45p Bronze 1 Paso Doble 7:30p Practice Party	1:30p Bronze 3 & 4 Quickstep	6:45p Bronze 2 Viennese Waltz 7:30p Bronze 2+ Styling & Technique	6:45p Bronze 1 Merengue	12:00p Bronze 1+ Core, Balance, & Strength 2:15p Newcomer Hustle & NC 2 Step
23	24	25	26	27	28
By Appointment Only	Closed for Christmas Eve	Closed for Christmas Day	6:45p Bronze 2 Swing 7:30p Bronze 2+ Styling & Technique	6:45p Bronze 1 Salsa	12:00p Bronze 1+ Core, Balance, & Strength 2:15p Newcomer Tango & Rumba
30	31		1		,
By Appointment Only	Closed for New Year's Eve	 December News: Former ballroom champion Michelle Barry will be available on December 7th for private coaching and a master group class. Ask your instructor for availability. Our final Medal Ball Showcase of the year will be on Saturday, December 14th. Avoid additional fees by submitting your payment by December 7th. The studio will be closed on December 24th, 25th, and 31st for the holidays. Happy holidays! 			